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Session 1

TUE 13 JUN 2023  11:00 AM

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Minimum Weight (46-48kg) GABRIEL KHARKONGOR MEG

RAHUL BIH BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK PRITAM SHILAL TN

DEL

UTK

ORI

GUJ

RAJ BHARATH

SANJAY TOKAS

DHARMENDRA BORAH

S K PANIGRAHI

NIKOLAS

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 2 Minimum Weight (46-48kg) RANJEET SINGH J&K

BRABHKAR KALYAN PUN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PURAN LAL SIK

UP

RAJ

ASM

KER

HEMANT SUBBA

MUKESH KUMAR YADAV

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

RWNTHUNGRI BORO

JEPSON K.J.

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 3 Minimum Weight (46-48kg) C YUVESHWARAN TN

ASHUTOSH YADAV CHT BLUE KO R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN MHD. HABIB HP

ASM

GUJ

NAG

HAR

SURESH BEHTTAN

NABONITA BORGOHAIN

NIKOLAS

TEMSUNARO

VIJAY GAUR

17:20

17:20

19:16

17:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

4 4 Minimum Weight (46-48kg) SAHIL MISHRA GUJ

SAHIL KUMAR UTK BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN AMAN SHAW ORI

DEL

TN

SIK

UP

S K PANIGRAHI

PRADEEP KUMAR

RAJ BHARATH

PARU HANG SUBBA

MUKESH KUMAR YADAV

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

5 5 Minimum Weight (46-48kg) TANAM LIMBOO SIK

LALIT PANDA ORI

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP SURESH BEHTTAN PUN

DEL

BEN

GUJ

ASM

MHD. HABIB

PURAN LAL

AMAN SHAW

NIKOLAS

RWNTHUNGRI BORO

20:17

20:18

20:18

20:14

20:17

RED

BLUE

6 6 Minimum Weight (46-48kg) TAMMAY KALANTRE MAH

MICKEY NT BEIPATLA MIZ

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK DHARMENDRA BORAH DEL

ASM

NAG

BEN

SIK

SANJAY TOKAS

NABONITA BORGOHAIN

TEMSUNARO

AMAN SHAW

HEMANT SUBBA

29:28

30:26

28:29

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 7 Minimum Weight (46-48kg) NIRAJ SHA JHA

LAXMAN TORALKAR GOA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN RAJ BHARATH PUN

DEL

ORI

SIK

RAJ

MHD. HABIB

PURAN LAL

S K PANIGRAHI

HEMANT SUBBA

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 8 Minimum Weight (46-48kg) ISHANT HP

S PAUL SHERWIN KAR

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR VIJAY GAUR UP

ASM

DEL

NAG

BEN

MUKESH KUMAR YADAV

RWNTHUNGRI BORO

PRADEEP KUMAR

TEMSUNARO

AMAN SHAW

20:16

20:16

20:16

20:16

20:16

Page 1 / 5



6th YOUTH MEN'S NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z01_C74 6.0 Report Created  TUE 13 JUN 2023 21:46 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 1

TUE 13 JUN 2023  11:00 AM
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Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Bantam Weight (51-54kg) SHEZIN KER

YASH GAWAI MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM NABONITA BORGOHAIN UTK

HP

SIK

ORI

DEL

DHARMENDRA BORAH

SURESH BEHTTAN

HEMANT SUBBA

S K PANIGRAHI

PURAN LAL

28:29

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 10 Bantam Weight (51-54kg) GERETH GARFIELD LALOO MEG

VISHWAS MEHRA UTK BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP MUKESH KUMAR YADAV HAR

BEN

DEL

SIK

RAJ

VIJAY GAUR

AMAN SHAW

SANJAY TOKAS

HEMANT SUBBA

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 11 Bantam Weight (51-54kg) RAKESH KHUDANIYA RAJ

ASHISH SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ NIKOLAS UTK

PUN

UP

HP

ORI

DHARMENDRA BORAH

MHD. HABIB

MUKESH KUMAR YADAV

SURESH BEHTTAN

S K PANIGRAHI

26:30

26:30

24:30

26:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

12 12 Bantam Weight (51-54kg) HIMANSHU VERMA CHT

ROHIT CHAMOLI CHD BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NAG TEMSUNARO TN

SIK

HAR

DEL

KER

RAJ BHARATH

HEMANT SUBBA

VIJAY GAUR

SANJAY TOKAS

JEPSON K.J.

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 13 Bantam Weight (51-54kg) JOHN LAPUNG ARU

MD DILSHAD RAYEEN UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NAG TEMSUNARO ORI

GUJ

UTK

BEN

DEL

S K PANIGRAHI

NIKOLAS

DHARMENDRA BORAH

AMAN SHAW

PRADEEP KUMAR

29:28

29:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

14 14 Bantam Weight (51-54kg) UMESH KUMAR DEL

PAWAN VENTADA AP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN RAJ BHARATH NAG

RAJ

KER

SIK

HP

TEMSUNARO

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

JEPSON K.J.

PARU HANG SUBBA

SURESH BEHTTAN

29:28

29:28

29:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

15 15 Bantam Weight (51-54kg) TARUN CHORAN SAHU ORI

SAHID AKTAR ALI ASM BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN AMAN SHAW SIK

DEL

NAG

UP

GUJ

HEMANT SUBBA

SANJAY TOKAS

TEMSUNARO

MUKESH KUMAR YADAV

NIKOLAS

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 16 Light Weight (57-60kg) KAPIL DEV DEL

BHARAT CHARAN GUJ

RED RSC-I R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN RAJ BHARATH HP

SIK

ORI

UTK

ASM

SURESH BEHTTAN

PARU HANG SUBBA

S K PANIGRAHI

DHARMENDRA BORAH

NABONITA BORGOHAIN

-

-

-

-

-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 17 Light Weight (57-60kg) DORJAY NAMGYAL LAD

KARAN UP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM RWNTHUNGRI BORO UTK

PUN

DEL

NAG

GUJ

DHARMENDRA BORAH

MHD. HABIB

PRADEEP KUMAR

TEMSUNARO

NIKOLAS

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

18 18 Light Weight (57-60kg) ABHAY TIRKEY JHA

GARV CHD BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SANJAY TOKAS HAR

ASM

TN

UP

ORI

VIJAY GAUR

NABONITA BORGOHAIN

RAJ BHARATH

MUKESH KUMAR YADAV

S K PANIGRAHI

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:19

18:19

RED

BLUE

19 19 Light Weight (57-60kg) WAHENGBAM LAMJINGBA MAN

SAURABH HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP MUKESH KUMAR YADAV HP

KER

UTK

DEL

ASM

SURESH BEHTTAN

JEPSON K.J.

DHARMENDRA BORAH

PURAN LAL

RWNTHUNGRI BORO

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

20 20 Light Weight (57-60kg) SANJAY MALYALA TEL

M HANTHOI SSCB BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S K PANIGRAHI HAR

TN

UP

PUN

DEL

VIJAY GAUR

RAJ BHARATH

MUKESH KUMAR YADAV

MHD. HABIB

PRADEEP KUMAR

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

21 21 Light Weight (57-60kg) DIGVIJAY PENTAKOTA AP

MD ADIL BEN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK HEMANT SUBBA ASM

UTK

DEL

KER

HP

NABONITA BORGOHAIN

DHARMENDRA BORAH

PURAN LAL

JEPSON K.J.

SURESH BEHTTAN

29:28

27:30

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

22 22 Light Weight (57-60kg) KARAN KUMAR UTK

MEWANLALBIANG RANEE MEG

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PRADEEP KUMAR NAG

GUJ

ORI

RAJ

HAR

TEMSUNARO

NIKOLAS

S K PANIGRAHI

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

VIJAY GAUR

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

23 23 Light Weight (57-60kg) BROOKHYN EDWARD CHT

STEEVAN SANTAN SALAGATTI KAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP MUKESH KUMAR YADAV DEL

ASM

ORI

SIK

PUN

SANJAY TOKAS

NABONITA BORGOHAIN

S K PANIGRAHI

HEMANT SUBBA

MHD. HABIB

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

24 24 Welter Weight (63.5-67kg) OM RAJPUT MAH

HARSHAVARDHAN NAKKANA AP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PURAN LAL RAJ

NAG

ASM

TN

KER

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

TEMSUNARO

RWNTHUNGRI BORO

RAJ BHARATH

JEPSON K.J.

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 25 Welter Weight (63.5-67kg) SUMIT KUMAR DDNH

SOHIT CHD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK DHARMENDRA BORAH BEN

NAG

ORI

UP

DEL

AMAN SHAW

TEMSUNARO

S K PANIGRAHI

MUKESH KUMAR YADAV

SANJAY TOKAS

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

26 26 Welter Weight (63.5-67kg) SHOURYA SHANKER ROY CHT

ARMAN SINGH PHOGAT DEL BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN HP

PUN

TN

ASM

SIK

SURESH BEHTTAN

MHD. HABIB

RAJ BHARATH

NABONITA BORGOHAIN

PRITAM SHILAL

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

27 27 Welter Weight (63.5-67kg) RUPESH HAR

OBETH TAMANG SIK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S K PANIGRAHI NAG

UP

BEN

ASM

DEL

TEMSUNARO

MUKESH KUMAR YADAV

AMAN SHAW

RWNTHUNGRI BORO

SANJAY TOKAS

30:22

30:23

30:22

30:23

30:23

RED

BLUE

28 28 Welter Weight (63.5-67kg) BAHLUNG PAPENG MEG

DEEPAK SINGH J&K BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN MHD. HABIB GUJ

DEL

SIK

RAJ

KER

NIKOLAS

PURAN LAL

HEMANT SUBBA

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

JEPSON K.J.

26:30

25:30

26:30

23:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

29 29 Welter Weight (63.5-67kg) SANKALP LABANIYA RAJ

AAKASH MORIA PUN BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK PARU HANG SUBBA HP

GUJ

BEN

DEL

NAG

SURESH BEHTTAN

NIKOLAS

AMAN SHAW

PRADEEP KUMAR

TEMSUNARO

27:30

29:28

30:27

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

30 30 Middle Weight (71-75kg) TARANVEER SINGH PUN

SOIBAM YOIHENBA SINGH MAN BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK HEMANT SUBBA BEN

RAJ

DEL

HAR

ASM

AMAN SHAW

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

PURAN LAL

VIJAY GAUR

RWNTHUNGRI BORO

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

31 31 Middle Weight (71-75kg) DHANAVATH AJEY TEL

ASHOK KUMAR AKULA AP BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM NABONITA BORGOHAIN PUN

DEL

UTK

SIK

UP

MHD. HABIB

PRADEEP KUMAR

DHARMENDRA BORAH

HEMANT SUBBA

MUKESH KUMAR YADAV

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

32 32 Middle Weight (71-75kg) VISHAL KUMAR BIH

HARSH KUMAR GUPTA JHA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM RWNTHUNGRI BORO SIK

TN

NAG

DEL

BEN

PRITAM SHILAL

RAJ BHARATH

TEMSUNARO

PURAN LAL

AMAN SHAW

27:30

26:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

Page 4 / 5



6th YOUTH MEN'S NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z01_C74 6.0 Report Created  TUE 13 JUN 2023 21:46 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

LEGEND

KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury

WO Walkover WP Win on points
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