

# 6th YOUTH MEN'S NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP 2023 NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP TO THE PROMISE TO SHOW.



### Session 1

## TUE 13 JUN 2023 11:00 AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	Minimum Weight (46-48kg)	RED BLUE	GABRIEL KHARKONGOR RAHUL		MEG BIH	BLUE	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	SIK	PRITAM SHILAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UTK ORI	RAJ BHARATH SANJAY TOKAS DHARMENDRA BOF S K PANIGRAHI NIKOLAS	RAH		
2	2	Minimum Weight (46-48kg)	RED	RANJEET SINGH		J&K				
_	_	······································	BLUE	BRABHKAR KALYAN		PUN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	DEL	PURAN LAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP RAJ ASM	HEMANT SUBBA MUKESH KUMAR Y. VISHAL KUMAR NIF RWNTHUNGRI BOF JEPSON K.J.	RWAN		27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29
3	3	Minimum Weight (46-48kg)	RED BLUE	C YUVESHWARAN ASHUTOSH YADAV		TN CHT	BLUE	КО	R3	
		Referee:	PUN	MHD. HABIB	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM GUJ NAG	SURESH BEHTTAN NABONITA BORGOI NIKOLAS TEMSUNARO VIJAY GAUR			17:20 17:20 19:16 17:20 17:20
4	4	Minimum Weight (46-48kg)	RED	SAHIL MISHRA		GUJ				
		<b>3</b> ( <b>3</b> /	BLUE	SAHIL KUMAR		UTK	BLUE	RSC	R2	
		Referee:	BEN	AMAN SHAW	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL TN SIK	S K PANIGRAHI PRADEEP KUMAR RAJ BHARATH PARU HANG SUBBA MUKESH KUMAR Y			8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10
5	5	Minimum Weight (46-48kg)	RED BLUE	TANAM LIMBOO LALIT PANDA		SIK ORI	RED	RSC	R3	
		Referee:	НР	SURESH BEHTTAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL BEN GUJ	MHD. HABIB PURAN LAL AMAN SHAW NIKOLAS RWNTHUNGRI BOR	80		20:17 20:18 20:18 20:14 20:17
6	6	Minimum Weight (46-48kg)	RED BLUE	TAMMAY KALANTRE MICKEY NT BEIPATLA		MAH MIZ	RED	WP	4:3	
		Referee:	UTK	DHARMENDRA BORAH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM NAG BEN	SANJAY TOKAS NABONITA BORGOI TEMSUNARO AMAN SHAW HEMANT SUBBA	HAIN		29:28 30:26 28:29 30:27 28:29
7	7	Minimum Weight (46-48kg)	RED BLUE	NIRAJ SHA LAXMAN TORALKAR		JHA GOA	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	TN	RAJ BHARATH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL ORI SIK	MHD. HABIB PURAN LAL S K PANIGRAHI HEMANT SUBBA VISHAL KUMAR NIF	RWAN		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
8	8	Minimum Weight (46-48kg)	RED BLUE	ISHANT S PAUL SHERWIN		HP KAR	RED	RSC	R3	
		Referee:	HAR	VIJAY GAUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM DEL NAG	MUKESH KUMAR Y RWNTHUNGRI BOF PRADEEP KUMAR TEMSUNARO AMAN SHAW			20:16 20:16 20:16 20:16 20:16

Page 1 / 5 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z01\_C74 6.0



# 6th YOUTH MEN'S NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP 2023 NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP TO THE PROMISE TO SHOW.



### Session 1

## TUE 13 JUN 2023 11:00 AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	9	Bantam Weight (51-54kg)	RED BLUE	SHEZIN YASH GAWAI		KER MAH	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	ASM	NABONITA BORGOHAIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP SIK ORI	DHARMENDRA BOF SURESH BEHTTAN HEMANT SUBBA S K PANIGRAHI PURAN LAL			28:29 26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
10	10	Bantam Weight (51-54kg)	RED BLUE	GERETH GARFIELD LALOO VISHWAS MEHRA		MEG UTK	BLUE	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	UP	MUKESH KUMAR YADAV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN DEL SIK	VIJAY GAUR AMAN SHAW SANJAY TOKAS HEMANT SUBBA VISHAL KUMAR NIR	RWAN		- - - -
11	11	Bantam Weight (51-54kg)	RED BLUE	RAKESH KHUDANIYA ASHISH		RAJ SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	GUJ	NIKOLAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN UP HP	DHARMENDRA BOF MHD. HABIB MUKESH KUMAR YA SURESH BEHTTAN S K PANIGRAHI			26:30 26:30 24:30 26:30 25:30
12	12	Bantam Weight (51-54kg)	RED BLUE	HIMANSHU VERMA ROHIT CHAMOLI		CHT CHD	BLUE	WO		
		Referee:		TEMSUNARO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN SIK HAR DEL	RAJ BHARATH HEMANT SUBBA VIJAY GAUR SANJAY TOKAS JEPSON K.J.			- - - -
13	13	Bantam Weight (51-54kg)	RED BLUE	JOHN LAPUNG MD DILSHAD RAYEEN		ARU UP	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	NAG	TEMSUNARO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUJ UTK BEN	S K PANIGRAHI NIKOLAS DHARMENDRA BOF AMAN SHAW PRADEEP KUMAR	RAH		29:28 29:27 30:27 29:28 29:28
14	14	Bantam Weight (51-54kg)	RED BLUE	UMESH KUMAR PAWAN VENTADA		DEL AP	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	TN	RAJ BHARATH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ KER SIK	TEMSUNARO VISHAL KUMAR NIR JEPSON K.J. PARU HANG SUBBA SURESH BEHTTAN			29:28 29:28 29:27 29:28 29:28
15	15	Bantam Weight (51-54kg)	RED BLUE	TARUN CHORAN SAHU SAHID AKTAR ALI		ORI ASM	BLUE	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	BEN	AMAN SHAW	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL NAG UP	HEMANT SUBBA SANJAY TOKAS TEMSUNARO MUKESH KUMAR YA NIKOLAS	ADAV		- - - -
16	16	Light Weight (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	KAPIL DEV BHARAT CHARAN		DEL GUJ	RED	RSC-I	R1	
		Referee:		RAJ BHARATH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP SIK ORI UTK	SURESH BEHTTAN PARU HANG SUBBA S K PANIGRAHI DHARMENDRA BOF NABONITA BORGO	RAH		- - - -

Page 2 / 5 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z01\_C74 6.0



## 6th YOUTH MEN'S NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP 2023 NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY

## **Session Results**



### Session 1

## TUE 13 JUN 2023 11:00 AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	17	Light Weight (57-60kg)		RED BLUE	DORJAY NAMGYAL KARAN		LAD UP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	RWNTHUNGRI BORO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN DEL NAG	DHARMENDRA BO MHD. HABIB PRADEEP KUMAR TEMSUNARO NIKOLAS	RAH		27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 25:30
18	18	Light Weight (57-60kg)		RED BLUE	ABHAY TIRKEY GARV		JHA CHD	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	DEL	SANJAY TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM TN UP	VIJAY GAUR NABONITA BORGO RAJ BHARATH MUKESH KUMAR Y S K PANIGRAHI			18:20 18:20 18:20 18:19 18:19
19	19	Light Weight (57-60kg)		RED BLUE	WAHENGBAM LAMJINGBA SAURABH		MAN HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UP	MUKESH KUMAR YADAV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP KER UTK DEL	SURESH BEHTTAN JEPSON K.J. DHARMENDRA BO PURAN LAL RWNTHUNGRI BOF	RAH	0.0	28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
20	20	Light Weight (57-60kg)		RED BLUE	SANJAY MALYALA M HANTHOI		TEL SSCB	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	ORI	S K PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN UP PUN	VIJAY GAUR RAJ BHARATH MUKESH KUMAR Y MHD. HABIB PRADEEP KUMAR	'ADAV		- - - -
0.1	04	L'ab. Maiab. (57,00ba)		DED	DIOVILIAN/ DENITAL/OTA		A.D.	DED.	WD	4.4	
21	21	Light Weight (57-60kg)		RED BLUE	DIGVIJAY PENTAKOTA MD ADIL		AP BEN	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	SIK	HEMANT SUBBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK DEL KER	NABONITA BORGO DHARMENDRA BO PURAN LAL JEPSON K.J. SURESH BEHTTAN	RAH		29:28 27:30 29:28 29:28 30:27
22	22	Light Weight (57-60kg)		RED	KARAN KUMAR		UTK	RED	RSC	R1	
		(07 00kg)		BLUE	MEWANLALBIANG RANEE		MEG		. 100		
			Referee:	DEL	PRADEEP KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUJ ORI RAJ	TEMSUNARO NIKOLAS S K PANIGRAHI VISHAL KUMAR NIF VIJAY GAUR	RWAN		- - - -
23	23	Light Weight (57-60kg)		RED BLUE	BROOKHYN EDWARD STEEVAN SANTAN SALAGATTI		CHT KAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	UP	MUKESH KUMAR YADAV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM ORI SIK	SANJAY TOKAS NABONITA BORGO S K PANIGRAHI HEMANT SUBBA MHD. HABIB	HAIN		29:28 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
24	24	Welter Weight (63.5-67	kg)	RED BLUE	OM RAJPUT HARSHAVARDHAN NAKKANA		MAH AP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	PURAN LAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NAG ASM TN	VISHAL KUMAR NIF TEMSUNARO RWNTHUNGRI BOF RAJ BHARATH JEPSON K.J.			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27

Page 3 / 5 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z01\_C74 6.0



# 6th YOUTH MEN'S NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP 2023 NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP TO THE PROMISE TO SHOW.



### Session 1

## TUE 13 JUN 2023 11:00 AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
25	25	Welter Weight (63.5-67kg)	BLUE SOHIT	SUMIT KUMAR SOHIT		DDNH CHD	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	UTK	DHARMENDRA BORAH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NAG ORI UP	AMAN SHAW TEMSUNARO S K PANIGRAHI MUKESH KUMAR Y SANJAY TOKAS	'ADAV		30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27 30:25
26	26	Welter Weight (63.5-67kg)	RED	SHOURYA SHANKER ROY		CHT				
			BLUE	ARMAN SINGH PHOGAT		DEL	BLUE	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	RAJ	VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN TN ASM	SURESH BEHTTAN MHD. HABIB RAJ BHARATH NABONITA BORGC PRITAM SHILAL			- - - -
27	27	Welter Weight (63.5-67kg)	RED BLUE	RUPESH OBETH TAMANG		HAR SIK	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	ORI	S K PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP BEN ASM	TEMSUNARO MUKESH KUMAR Y AMAN SHAW RWNTHUNGRI BOI SANJAY TOKAS			30:22 30:23 30:22 30:23 30:23
28	28	Welter Weight (63.5-67kg)	RED	BAHLUNG PAPENG		MEG				
		Trailer Traigni (adia arng)	BLUE	DEEPAK SINGH		J&K	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	PUN	MHD. HABIB	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL SIK RAJ	NIKOLAS PURAN LAL HEMANT SUBBA VISHAL KUMAR NII JEPSON K.J.	RWAN		26:30 25:30 26:30 23:30 26:30
29	29	Welter Weight (63.5-67kg)	RED	SANKALP LABANIYA		RAJ				
23	25	Weiter Weight (00.5 07kg)	BLUE	AAKASH MORIA		PUN	BLUE	WP	4:3	
		Referee:	SIK	PARU HANG SUBBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUJ BEN DEL	SURESH BEHTTAN NIKOLAS AMAN SHAW PRADEEP KUMAR TEMSUNARO			27:30 29:28 30:27 27:30 29:28
30	30	Middle Weight (71-75kg)	RED BLUE	TARANVEER SINGH SOIBAM YOIHENBA SINGH		PUN MAN	BLUE	WP	4:3	
		Referee:	SIK	HEMANT SUBBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ DEL HAR	AMAN SHAW VISHAL KUMAR NII PURAN LAL VIJAY GAUR RWNTHUNGRI BOI			29:28 28:29 28:29 29:28 28:29
31	31	Middle Weight (71-75kg)	RED BLUE	DHANAVATH AJEY ASHOK KUMAR AKULA		TEL AP	BLUE	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	ASM	NABONITA BORGOHAIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UTK SIK	MHD. HABIB PRADEEP KUMAR DHARMENDRA BO HEMANT SUBBA MUKESH KUMAR Y			- - - -
32	32	Middle Weight (71-75kg)	RED BLUE	VISHAL KUMAR HARSH KUMAR GUPTA		BIH JHA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		RWNTHUNGRI BORO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK TN NAG DEL	PRITAM SHILAL RAJ BHARATH TEMSUNARO PURAN LAL AMAN SHAW			27:30 26:30 27:30 28:29 27:30

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z01\_C74 6.0

Report Created TUE 13 JUN 2023 21:46



# 6th YOUTH MEN'S NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP 2023 NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP TO THE PROMISE OF THE PARTY SHOWS AMETICA SHOWN AMETICA SHOWN CHAMPION SHIP TO THE PARTY SHOWN



LEG	END						
ко	Knockout	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	RSC-I	Referee Stops Contest – Injury
wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points				